
curbside take-out specials
    while supplies last!

12 oz Rib Eye Steak                   

Lilikoi  BBQ Baby Back Ribs             

Chinese Style Crispy Skin Roast Pork                 

Roast Pork Poke               

Deep Fried Baby Tako  (half pound)            

Wings, Rings, & Sticks               

Wing Zings             

Onion Rings            

Mozzarella Sticks          

$28.00        

Popcorn Chicken & Fries               

$21.25        

$14.75   

$15.00   

$12.00   

$15.00   

$16.00   

$15.75   

$11.00   

$11.00   


