curbside take-out specials

while supplies last!

12 oz Rib Eye Steak	\$28.00
Lilikoi BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$21.25
Chinese Style Crispy Skin Roast Pork	\$14.75
Roast Pork Poke	\$15.00
Deep Fried Baby Tako (half pound)	\$12.00
Popcorn Chicken & Fries	\$15.00
Wings, Rings, & Sticks	\$16.00
Wing Zings	\$15.75
Onion Rings	\$11.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$11.00

